OXFORD COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
2023-2024 OELC SCHEDULE
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LEGEND

NS

No School

PD

No Stud. - Teacher Day

Wildcat Remembrance Day

8/21/23
8/22/23
8/23/23

8/24/23
9/1-9/4
10/9-10/10
11/22-11/24
11/30/23
12/25-1/5
1/15/24
2/19-2/20
3/25-3/29
5/24/24
6/7/24

CALENDAR OF EVENTS
Teacher PD/Work day
Teacher PD/Work day
Teacher PD/Work day
Open House @ OELC 4:00-6:00
First Day of School
No School - Labor Day Recess
No School - Fall Break
No School - Thanksgiving Recess
Wildcat Remembrance Day/No School
No School - Holiday Recess
No School - MLK Day/Teacher PD
No School - Mid-Winter Break
No School - Spring Break
No School - Memorial Day Break
Last Day of School
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